
 

Council 
Appendix F 

Monday, 24 June 2024 
 

BERWICK-UPON-TWEED TOWN COUNCIL 
 

LIST OF MEETINGS 2024 – 2025 
 

(Please see notes at end of document) 
 

DATE MEETING CIVIC FUNCTION TIME 

May 2024 

Saturday, 04 May  Riding of the Bounds 10.00am 

Tuesday, 07 May Annual Meeting of Council  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 14 May Planning Committee  6.00pm 

Wednesday, 15 May Annual Town Meeting  6.00pm 

Friday, 24 May  Mayor Making 11.00am 

Friday, 24 May  Walking the May Fair Midday 

June 2024 

Monday, 03 June Communities and Local Services  6.00pm 

Monday, 10 June Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

Monday, 17 June Planning  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 18 June Staffing  6.00pm 

Monday, 24 June Council (AGAR)  6.00pm 



 

July 2024 

Monday, 15 July Communities and Local Services  6.00pm 

Monday, 22 July Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

Monday, 29 July Planning  6.00pm 

Thursday, 18 July  Crowning of the Salmon Queen TBC 

Sunday, 21 July  Tweedmouth Feast Church Service TBC 

Saturday 27 July  Minden Day Parade TBC 

August 2024 

Monday, 5 August Council  6.00pm 

Monday, 19 August Planning  6.00pm 

September 2024 

Monday, 02 September Communities and Local Services  6.00pm 

Monday, 09 September Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

Monday, 16 September Planning  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 17 September Staffing  6.00pm 

Monday, 30 September Council  6.00pm 

October 2024 

Monday 14 October Communities and Local Services  6.00pm 

November 2024 

Monday, 04 November Communities and Local Services  6.00pm 

Sunday, 10 November  Remembrance Sunday  



 

Monday, 11 November Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

Monday, 18 November Planning  6.00pm 

Monday, 25 November Council  6.00pm 

December 2024 

Monday, 02 December Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

Monday, 09 December Staffing  6.00pm 

Monday, 16 December Council (draft Budget)  6.00pm 

January 2025 

Tueday,07 January Communities and Local Services (Budget Consultation)  6.00pm 

Monday, 13 January Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

Monday, 20 January Planning  6.00pm 

Monday, 27 January Council (Budget and Precept)  6.00pm 

February 2025 

Monday, 03 February Communities and Local Services  6.00pm 

March 2025 

Monday, 03 March Communities and Local Services  6.00pm 

Monday, 10 March Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

Monday, 17 March Planning  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 18 March Staffing  6.00pm 

Monday, 31 March Council  6.00pm 

 
  



 

NOTES 
 

COMMENTS 

Mayor’s Sunday.  Time and date to be confirmed. 

Christmas Lights Ceremony, late November / early December 2024.  Time and date to be confirmed. 

Sashing Ceremony, Riding of the Bounds, March 2025.  Time and date to be confirmed. 

 

We will retain the right to cancel meetings if there is no business. 

 


